First Name

Emmet

Middle Name

Last Name

Suffix

o

"Taxi Service

Taxi Service
Hyatt
Mitcheil's Steak House

 Chicago White Sox

Paychex
Paychex
Paychex
United States Postal Service
Black Pointe Steakhouse
McConnell Health Center
Battiste LeFleur Galleria
Milestone 229
Gedaddv.com
Black Pointe Steakhouse
Laz Parking
Pear!
Hilton Garden Inn
SP Parking .
Google
Time Wamner
Facebook
Bank Card Merchant Fees
Oue Amici
Hyde Park Steakhouse
Paychex
Stamos.com
PG Van inc
Columbla Gas
Paychex
Bob Evans
Rishi Sushi Kitchen Bar
Tobacco Discounters
Denmark
Hyde Park Steakhouse
Hotel Leveque
Citizens For Troy
Tony’s Taligate and Party Rentals
TAT Ristorante Of Famiglia
Resch's Bakery
Staples
Best Buy
Crimson Cup
india Oak Grili
Milestone 229
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Mitcheil's Steak House
:McDonaid's
Paychex
Paychex
Paychex.
Guild House
Verizon Wireless
Due Amici
“Vell Bar Scioto
:SP Parking

{United Aitlines
Crest

i Firkin and Fox

' Glant Eagle

"United Airlines
United Airtines

Address

Purpose
IM Expense 37 34th st

Travel Expense 2601 W Peterson Ave

Travel Expense 151 E Upper Wacker O

Meeting Expense 45N 3rd St

Meeting Expense Lot € Princeton Ave

Payroll {5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd, Suite 450
Payrolt 5080 Tuttle Crassing Bivd, Sulte 450
Payrol {5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd, Sulte 450
Postage ‘33 E 4th Ave

Meeting Expense 570 N High St

Parking 3773 Olentangy River Rd

Flower Arrangement/ Thank you 825 East Long St

Meeting Expense 229 S Civic Center Dr

Domain Subscription 14455 Hayden Rd

Meeting Expense S70N High St

Parking 501§ Front St

Meeting Expense 641 N High 5t

Trave) Expense 6165 Levis Commons Blvd

Parking 3rd and Gay

Email Server 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway
PHONE/INTERNET SERVICE 1Time Warner Center

Advertising 1 Hacker Way

Merchant Fee 415, HIGH ST

Meeting Expense 67EGayst

Meeting Expense 563 N High St

Payroll 5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd, Suite 450
Postage 11990 € Grand Ave

Campaign Software . PO Box 392264

Meeting Expense/ Mayor's Portion of Luncheon ;290 W Nationwide Blvd

Payroll 5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd, Suite 450
Meeting Expense 1455 Olentangy River Rd

Meeting Expense 114 N 3rd St

Meeting Expense 3767 § High St

Meeting Expense 463 N High St

Meeting Expense 569 N High St

Travel Expense 50 W Broad St

Contribution 7290 South Meadow DR

Event furniture 9264 Misty Dawn Dr

Event Faod 12105 James Rd

Event Dessert 4061 Uvingston ave

Office Supplies 1747 Olentangy River Rd

Office Supplies 3840 Morse Rd

Meeting Expense 2468 Northwest Bivd

Weeting Expense 590 Oakiand Park Ave

Meeting Expense 12295 Cvic Center r

Legal Services 545 E. Town St.

Meeting Expense ASN3d St

Meeting Expense 381 € Main St

Payroll 5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd, Sulte 450
Payroll 15080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd, Suite 450
Payroll 5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd, Suite 450
Meeting Expense 624 N High St

PHONE/INTERNET SERVICE 11095 Avenue of the Americas
Meeting Expense ‘67EGaySt

Meeting Expense 6000 § High St

Parking T2ZEWGay St

Meeting Expense 10 West Broad St

Travel Expense 12335 Wacker Or

M«ﬁg‘ Expense 21 Parsons Ave

Meeting Expense | 1Saarinen Cirdle

Office Supphes 840w 3rdAve

Travel Expense 2335 Wacker Dr

Travel Expense 1233 5 Wacker Or

ity

Long Island City
Chicago
Chicago
Columbus
Chicago

Oublin

Oublin

Oublin
Columbus

Scottsdale
Columbus
Colurnbus
Columbus
Perrysburg
Columbus
Mountain View
New York
Menlo Park

COLuMBUS

Columbus

_State  Zip Code Check Number
NY 1101
[ 60659
[ 60601
OH 4215
w 60601
OH 43016
OH 43016
OH 43016
OH 43201
OH 43215
oH 43214
OH 43203
OH 215
A 85260
OoH 43215
o 43215
o 43215
oH 43552
(1] 43215
CA 94043
NY 10019
cA 94025
OH 43215
OH 43215
OH 43215
oH 43016
[/ 90245
PA 15251 2230
OH 435 231
OH 43016
OH a2
OH 43215
OH 43207
OH 4325
7] 43215
OH 43215
OH 44077 21
OH 43240 2234
oM 43227 2236
O 43227 215
oH 43212
o 43219
[T 43221
OH 43214
OH 43215
OH a5 232
OH 43215
OH 43215
OH 43016
OH 43016
OH 43016
OH 43215
NY 10013
OH 43215
oM 43207
OH 43215
oH 43215 2237
"w 60606
oH 43206
VA 20166
oM 43212
® 60606
[ 60506

Date received Amount

Event Date

Code(318 or 31F)

8/21/2018
8/23/2018

8/23{2018 .

8/23/2018
8/23/2018
2372018
w24/2018
/24/2018
8/24/2018
8/27/2018
8/27/2018
8282018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/29/2018
8/30/2018
8/31/2018

9/a/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/3/2018

efz018

9/6/2018
9/6/2018
9/6/2018
S/7/2018
9/13/2018

9/1/2018°

9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2028
9/10/2018
9/12/2018
9/18/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/20/2018
9/21/2018
9/21/2018
9/24/2018
/252018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2013

9/27/2018:

9/28/2018
97282018
s232018
9/28/2018
9/28/2018
9/28/2018

$1572.31
$74.54
$663.50
$6.70
$200.00
$5.00
$38.20
$36.56
$281.15
$830.34
$6.00
$22.36
$8.41
$12.00
$32.26
$161.24
suxyr
$266.02
$32.80
$4€3.13
$1,572.30
$15.99
$3,000.00
$11.00
$74.58
$28.70
$66.83
$98.59
$1,067.44
$1,619.45
$34.95
$250.00
$371.80
$1,520.00
$174.00
$150.98
$75248
$5.35
$163.75
$86.55
$500.00
$56.53
$5.45
$1,572.31
$663.50
$T454
$328.76
$201.50
$53.00
$68.38
$7.00
$462.50
$35.00
$37a8
$43.65
$101.49
“s1400
$35.00

T8

9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018

318
318
318
31s
38
e
318
38
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
31
318
318
318
38
318
318
318
318
318
B
e
8
318
318
318
318
)
31
31F
31F
e
318
a8
s
38
318
318
318
318
318
28
318
318
318
318
318
e
318
318
318
318
318
315
18




